Flow transmitter
Gear wheel meter
OMNIPLUS-VHZ
● Measures and monitors viscous media (oil)
● Measurement ranges 0.02...150 l/min
● High accuracy
● Low viscosity dependence
● Can be used up to 40,000 mm²/s (cSt)

 = standard  = option
Dimensions
Order codes
Designation Nominal size Housing material Qmax
OMNIPLUS-VHZ-008GA004  DN8 aluminium     2 l/min
OMNIPLUS-VHZ-008GK004  DN8 stainless steel     2 l/min
OMNIPLUS-VHZ-010GA010  DN10 aluminium     6 l/min
OMNIPLUS-VHZ-010GK010  DN10 stainless steel     6 l/min
OMNIPLUS-VHZ-020GA065  DN20 aluminium   50 l/min
OMNIPLUS-VHZO-020GA065  DN20 aluminium (with sight glass)   50 l/min
OMNIPLUS-VHZ-025GA150  DN25 aluminium 150 l/min
 = standard  = option
Accessories
Cable with circular connector M12x1 (not included)
2 dsh_fam_omniplus-vhz_en_vs02